
Business User Email Address Phone Number
1201 S Stoughton Rd
Madison, WI 53716-1229
4041 W Hollow Creek Dr
Peoria, IL 61615-5628
W2518 Cty Rd Jj
Appleton, WI 54913
30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100
Norcross, GA 30092
165 E Goodland St
Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1403
4300 Beltway Place
Arlington, TX 76018
7265 Kenwood Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400
300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400
Irvine, CA 92618-4989
6909 Raywood Rd
Madison, WI 53713
PO Box 8026
Madison, WI 53708-8026
169 Madison Ave Ste 11051
New York, NY 10016-5101
300 S Bedford St
Madison, WI 53703-3622
919 Applegate Rd
Madison, WI 53713-3215
919 Applegate Rd
Madison, WI 53713-3215
6018 Driscoll Dr
Madison, WI 53718-3041

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Venkatesh 
Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 

consulting (917) 993-7467

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Davina 
Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Contract 9670

Zachary 
Helsel zhelsel@bachmannconstruction.comBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Devin James Properties LLC devinjamespropertiesllc@outlook.comDevin 
Hernandez (608) 644-6033

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Ethan Aldrich kasey@govsignals.aiGovSignals Inc (210) 284-1799

David Laird dlairdllc@gmail.comLaird Solutions (775) 901-1572

Keea 
Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.comForward Traffic & Marking (608) 222-2247

Linda Lee madisonbids@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321
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Contract 9670

100 CenturyLink Drive
Monroe, LA 71203
133 S Blair St
Madison, WI 53701
4701 Mary Ann Cir
Oklahoma City, OK 73150-4422
PO Box 40445
Grand Junction, CO 81504
509 Olive Way
Seattle, WA 98101
1900 Coffeeport Rd,
jacksonville, FL 32208
801 South Division Street
Waunakee, WI 53597
2561 Coffeytown Rd
Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470
2401 Vondron Rd
Madison, WI 53718-6735
30 Technology Parkway South
Norcross, GA 30092
12503 E Euclid Dr Ste 65
Centennial, CO 80111-6400
16192 Coastal Hwy
Lewes, DE 19958-3608
8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202
Middleton, WI 53562-4713
225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53202
7020 Southbelt Dr SE
Caledonia, MI 49316-7448

Mitchford 
Construction mitchfordconstruction@gmail.comMitchford Construction (405) 620-4496

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Renoy 
Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Tiffany Peters tifpeters@quallinefence.comQual Line Fence Corporation (608) 849-4654

Jake 
Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Skylar Culek sculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Len Coyne lcoyne@tkns.netTurnkey Network Solutions (877) 376-7681

Matt Minney matt@rockymountainflag.comRocky Mountain Flag 
Company (303) 745-9035

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195
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